
50 Bird event 22 status as of 06-Feb-2024 19:50

High Gun status: Entries: 26    Purse: $130.00
Event Shtr#Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

1807 3072 2 Alwin Rob 24 25 49 $26.00
1808 336 3 Ebsen Steve 24 25 49 $26.00
1884 5532 20 kasubaski greg 24 25 49 $26.00
1857 46 12 Hoppe Tom 24 24 48 $13.00
1814 60 5 Lepple Bob 25 23 48 $13.00
1890 237 21 Schultz Brad 24 24 48 $13.00
1918 2022 27 Weber Jon 24 24 48 $13.00

Rose status: Entries 38    Purse: $190.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

1807 3072 2 Alwin Rob 49 3 $24.78
1808 336 3 Ebsen Steve 49 3 $24.78
1884 5532 20 kasubaski greg 49 3 $24.78
1857 46 12 Hoppe Tom 48 2 $16.52
1814 60 5 Lepple Bob 48 2 $16.52
1890 237 21 Schultz Brad 48 2 $16.52
1918 2022 27 Weber Jon 48 2 $16.52
1866 463 14 Balistreri Tony 47 1 $8.26
1802 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 47 1 $8.26
1874 336 17 Ebsen Steve 47 1 $8.26
1804 3071 2 Holback Brian 47 1 $8.26
1887 243 21 Rahlf John 47 1 $8.26
1862 123 14 Thomas Mike 47 1 $8.26

No registered shooters with a score of 50

25s status: Entries 32    Purse: $160.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

1807 3072 2 Alwin Rob 24 25 $23.00
1808 336 3 Ebsen Steve 24 25 $23.00
1884 5532 20 kasubaski greg 24 25 $23.00
1844 1888 11 Blasmore Ron 25 23 $23.00
1814 60 5 Lepple Bob 25 23 $23.00
1887 243 21 Rahlf John 25 22 $23.00
1862 123 14 Thomas Mike 22 25 $23.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 56   Purse: $280.00
Event shtr #shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

1838 5206 Rostad Ryan 9 $31.11
1904 2934 McComb Race 8 $31.11
1888 1675 Ellenbecker Chris 7 $31.11
1846 227 Merten James 6 $31.11



1883 5531 goebel trenton 5 $31.11
1889 3283 Packer Roger 4 $31.11
1900 5485 Weber Alex 3 $31.11
1866 463 Balistreri Tony 2 $31.11
1880 3172 Bachmann Kirk 1 $31.11

Lewis current standings: Entries: 103      Purse:  $1030
Event shtr #Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start classclass winner

1809 847 3 Proulx Douglas 50 1 1 $51.50
1819 1799 6 Wilson Roger 50 1 $51.50
1807 3072 2 Alwin Rob 49
1808 336 3 Ebsen Steve 49
1884 5532 20 kasubaski greg 49
1814 60 5 Lepple Bob 48
1844 1888 11 Blasmore Ron 48
1857 46 12 Hoppe Tom 48
1858 915 12 Quade Jim 48
1859 840 12 Sawyer Duane 48
1890 237 21 Schultz Brad 48 2
1916 98 26 Prodoehl John 48
1918 2022 27 Weber Jon 48
1802 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 47 2 $7.92
1804 3071 2 Holback Brian 47 2 $7.92
1810 5516 3 colson alex 47 2 $7.92
1813 27 5 Eickermann Billy 47 2 $7.92
1828 3356 9 Leitner Mark 47 2 $7.92
1842 5205 10 Yerges Chad 47 2 $7.92
1862 123 14 Thomas Mike 47 2 $7.92
1866 463 14 Balistreri Tony 47 3 2 $7.92
1874 336 17 Ebsen Steve 47 2 $7.92
1876 847 17 Proulx Douglas 47 2 $7.92
1887 243 21 Rahlf John 47 2 $7.92
1917 5526 26 schlieve kyle 47 2 $7.92
1921 1798 27 Ortlieb Jesse 47 2 $7.92
1803 5419 2 Coniff John 46 4&3 $15.84
1812 285 3 Stanonik David 46 4&3 $15.84
1815 36 5 Gresk Connie 46 4&3 $15.84
1817 1673 5 Schumacher Tom 46 4&3 $15.84
1826 5261 8 Renforth Sam 46 4 4&3 $15.84
1833 624 7 Myers Rob 46 4&3 $15.84
1834 2109 7 Poth Jake 46 4&3 $15.84
1839 5204 10 Yerges Dave 46 4&3 $15.84
1845 5521 11 morrow bill 46 4&3 $15.84
1864 1798 14 Ortlieb Jesse 46 4&3 $15.84
1878 534 18 Griep Daniel 46 4&3 $15.84
1882 5274 20 Berg Mke 46 4&3 $15.84



1920 122 27 Thanos Nick 46 4&3 $15.84
1799 60 1 Lepple Bob 45 5 $4.90
1801 5270 1 Firme Carl 45 5 5 $4.90
1805 327 2 Schweitzer Andy 45 5 $4.90
1811 1647 3 Infelise Larry 45 5 $4.90
1818 2861 6 Mork Roger 45 5 $4.90
1822 5460 6 Belisle Mark 45 5 $4.90
1832 114 9 Sletten Wayne 45 5 $4.90
1840 5518 10 buschko ron 45 5 $4.90
1843 1621 11 Morgan Al 45 5 $4.90
1846 227 11 Merten James 45 5 $4.90
1848 113 13 Sletten Cindy 45 5 $4.90
1850 63 13 Lubbert Larry 45 6 5 $4.90
1852 3356 19 Leitner Mark 45 5 $4.90
1856 114 19 Sletten Wayne 45 5 $4.90
1863 122 14 Thanos Nick 45 5 $4.90
1875 5523 17 herbst jeff 45 5 $4.90
1877 5392 18 Daugherty Dennis 45 5 $4.90
1881 46 22 Hoppe Tom 45 5 $4.90
1901 104 23 Schlough Dave 45 5 $4.90
1902 476 23 Blaauw Tom 45 5 $4.90
1919 3518 27 Stoa Brian 45 5 $4.90
1806 5522 2 blau tom 44 7 7&6 $25.76
1829 5484 9 Freund James 44 7&6 $25.76
1830 5519 9 sheskey peter 44 7&6 $25.76
1847 5260 11 Schultz Brandon 44 7&6 $25.76
1854 113 19 Sletten Cindy 44 7&6 $25.76
1860 5444 12 Elsinger Holly 44 7&6 $25.76
1903 2936 23 Cook Greg 44 7&6 $25.76
1910 5460 24 Belisle Mark 44 7&6 $25.76
1798 5271 1 Firme Gelane 43 8 $17.17
1867 3328 16 Leonard Parker 43 8 $17.17
1873 1480 17 Rettler Scott 43 8 $17.17
1897 2606 22 Woerishofer Mark 43 8 8 $17.17
1906 2861 24 Mork Roger 43 8 $17.17
1907 1799 24 Wilson Roger 43 8 $17.17
1800 36 1 Gresk Connie 42
1872 401 17 Leider Scott 42
1889 3283 21 Packer Roger 42
1831 5520 9 lind ken 41
1841 5207 10 Lauersdorf Cody 41
1880 3172 18 Bachmann Kirk 41
1824 5232 8 Remmen Preston 40 9 $14.71
1827 5189 8 Handel Brayden 40 9 $14.71
1838 5206 10 Rostad Ryan 40 9 9 $14.71
1883 5531 20 goebel trenton 40 9 $14.71
1886 5516 20 colson alex 40 9 $14.71



1891 108 21 Schmitt Ryan 40 9 $14.71
1908 1797 24 Persha Tony 40 9 $14.71
1853 5484 19 Freund James 39
1888 1675 21 Ellenbecker Chris 39
1820 1797 6 Persha Tony 38
1904 2934 23 McComb Race 38
1835 2110 7 Loughrin Steve 37 10 $20.60
1836 2165 7 Walz Kim 37 10 10 $20.60
1837 269 7 Walz Jon 37 10 $20.60
1885 5530 20 przybyl randy 37 10 $20.60
1909 3163 24 Balge Richard 37 10 $20.60
1851 293 13 Lubbert Joshua M. 36
1899 5524 22 foshey zach 36
1823 3400 8 Remmen Jenson 35
1865 5525 14 kegley randy 35
1825 84 8 Remmen Jim 34
1905 2932 23 Murray Tina 29
1861 5442 12 Elsinger Dan 18


